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  Итого:

 Администрация,
  ул. Белинского, 258
 Жилой дом,
  ул. Белинского, 258
 Склад ОМТС

 Управление-арендатор

 Штаб-арендатор

0,079
(0,068)

0,159
(0,137)

0,009
(0,008)

0,005
(0,004)
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(0,150)

0,002
(0,002)
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0,011
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